Nanyang XinYu New Material Technology Co.,Ltd
www.nyxinyu.com Email: Sales@nyxinyu.com
1
Xinyu furnace Mainly products range:
Max. 1800.C muffle furnace, atmosphere gas furnace,tube furnace,crucible
furnace, bottom loading furnace, high vacuum furnace,Car bottom furnace.
Max. 1800.C~2200.C high vacuum graphite furnace.
(1) Muffle furnace:

Max. Temperature: 1200.C / 1400.C / 1700.C
Working temperature: 1100.C/1300.C/1600.C
Chamber size: 100x100x100mm, 200x150x150mm,300x200x200mm,400x300x300mm,or bigger.
Temperature Control:PID automatic control and 30/50 programmable segments for precise
control.
Inert gas, N2,O2,CO2 atmosphere protective available.
(7) Dental sintering furnace
1200 degree vacuum porcelain furnace 1700.C dental zirconia sintering furnace
Nanyang XinYu New Material Technology Co.,Ltd
www.nyxinyu.com Email: Sales@nyxinyu.com
10
(8) Car bottom furnace
Some small size optional:
Type Chamber size
W x H x D Power Phase Working temperature
XY-CBF-65 550x450x1100mm 65KW 3 950.C
XY-CBF-105 800x600x1500mm 105KW 3 950.C
XY-CBF-180 1050x750x2100mm 180KW 3 950.C
XY-CBF-60 650x450x1300mm 60KW 3 1200.C
XY-CBF-120 900x700x1800mm 120KW 3 1200.C
Big bottom loading trolley furnace size :
Nanyang XinYu New Material Technology Co.,Ltd
www.nyxinyu.com Email: Sales@nyxinyu.com
11